W02040011 – Rev1.0 www.way-on.com
1
WR1006
Ultra low dropout, 500mA/1A, CMOS LDO
1. General Descriptions
The WR1006 series are CMOS-based low-dropout,
low-power linear regulators, offering 500mA/1A
with low dropout voltage, high ripple rejection, high

W02040011 – Rev1.0 www.way-on.com
28
19. Ordering Information
Part Number Output Voltage Package
Packing
Quantity
Marking
WR1006-18F18R 1.8V DFN-8 3k/Reel 006 18
WR1006-28F18R 2.8V DFN-8 3k/Reel 006 28
WR1006-30F18R 3.0V DFN-8 3k/Reel 006 30
WR1006-33F18R 3.3V DFN-8 3k/Reel 006 33
* XXXX is variable.
WR1006
 Ultra low dropout, 500mA/1A, CMOS LDO
W02040011 – Rev1.0 www.way-on.com